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1. OSKAR BRICELJ CELAN 2.a
2. ZOJA CEBULJ 2.a
3. ZEN FENOS 2.a
4, TISA JULIJA GOLOB 2.a
5. TAJDA GRAH 2.a
6. MATJAZ HABJANIC 2.a
7. CLEA HAUNHOLTER 2.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
8. EVA HVALEC 2.a
9., NACE KOLAR 2.a
10. MATIJA KOSTANJEVEC 2.a
11. ROK KOSTOMAIJ 2.a
12. LEA KRAINC 2.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
13. BLAZ KUSTOR 2.a
14. TINE LAH MRSEK 2.a
15.  DENIS LEBER 2.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
16. MAIJA MAGDIC 2.a
17. MATIJA MASTEN 2.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
18. LAN OZVALD 2.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
19. URSKA PLIBERSEK 2.a
20. TIA SRDINSEK 2.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
21. KAISTOGER 2.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
22. KAJA KATARINA TAUCER 2.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
23. GAJA UREK 2.a
24. LUNA ZGALIN 2.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
25. TIM BENKO 2.b
26. LUCAS LAN BRUNCEK 2.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
27.  LEILA FRIDAUER 2.b
28. TIAN GABROVEC 2.b
29. NINA HODNIK 2.b
30. IVAHOLC 2.b
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68.

LUCAS JERIC

ZALA KOKOL

STASA KOVACIC

NEA MAIJERIC
GREGA MARKEZ
TIANA MLAKAR
TIMOTEJ MLAKAR
ENEJ POZUN KRAPEZ
ZOJA PSAID

EVA RITONJA

SARA ROJKO
NIKOLA SIRACEVSKI
ZOJA TRAVNIKAR PREAC
AMMAR VERTIC
TINA ZUPANIC

GAL KIAR ZMAVC
AJDA BRODNJAK RITOSA
PATRIK DESKU

TIMI GOMZI

TEO KOSTANJEVEC
JAKOB LAH

MINEA LEVA

LAN MILOSIC

MATEJ MLAKAR BELSAK
ANDRAZ MRSEK
SELINA MURKO

TEO POTOCNIK
FABIAN PSAID
MASA SALEMOVIC
NIKA VIDOVIC

ZIVA ZNIDARIC
KLARA GABROVEC
NEZA GASPARIC
OSKAR HODNIK
JURE JANZEKOVIC
NINA KEKEC

NASTJA KOREZ

RENE KRAMBERGER
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100.
101.
102.
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ARLIN KRASNIQI

LEO MERC

ZAJA POSTRUZNIK
KAJA PREDIKAKA
ALJA SEDIC

TAJ SLEDIC

ELA VIDOVIC

TEO VIDOVIC
MATIJAZ ALIC

LAURA BRICEU CELAN
Z21GA CEH

DARMA FENOS

ZOJA FILIP

ROK GOJCIC

URH HAMERSAK
ALEJA HORVAT

MAI KARO

ELA KUKOVICA CACKOVIC
STAS PEVEC

LEON PINTARIC

TJAS PREAC CEH
ADRIJANA PUNGARSEK
ZALA RAUSL

NEJC RIJAVEC

EMMA SARTOR

URH SAJTEGEL

NAJA SKODA

VID ZAGORANSKI
ZANET ZIBRAT

NEL CARTL

DOMEN CEBEK
ANEMARIE FLADUNG
LIAM FRIDAUER
NEJA GAJZER

ELA HOLC

LANA JERIC

TARA KLOAR

EVA KNEZ

PRAPPRPAPRPRPRPRPRP PR PR PR RRRPPRR PR PR R RPN WWWWWWW

o OO o oo oo ocococoy 9 9 95 9 925 9295 95 9295 9 929 92 929 929 929 2 2 9 9 Y O T OO O T OO T T T

PRIZNANJE ZA SODELOVANIJE

PRIZNANIJE ZA SODELOVANIE



107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
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ALISA LEBER
MAJ MAHORIC

LINA MALINGER
MARTIN MARINKOVIC BOROVNIK
NINA MARKEZ

ALEN NIKL
JONATHAN TOBIAS REC
TIA SARAC

ZOJA SMIGOC

MARK TAVCAR
DASA VELDIN

MAJ ZIBERT

BRUNO BALI

TIMI BRUNCEK

JANA DOKL

ELA GASPARIC

JASA HLUPIC

ANJA KOROSEC
BRINA KOSTOMAIJ
ROK KUKOVEC
MARKO LENART
TIMOTEJ MIKLOSIC
MATIC RUTAR

LARA SIMONCIC
NEJC STRASEK

ANEJ TOPOLNJAK
TIM VINKLER

FILIP BERGHAUS
KAJA GOLOB

EVA HORVAT
KAJETAN KELNERIC
LIXIN LIN

EVAN LJUBEC

LEA JULIJANE LJIUBEC
ZAS LORENCIC
TRISTAN MERC

ELA MILOSIC

TAJ RAJH
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155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.

NEJC ROZMAN

TEJA SABOTIN

TEA STATER

NIK TAVCAR

ALEKS BRATUSEK

HANA HOLC

LINA HORVAT

TJAZ INTIHAR

ARDIT KRASNIQ]

STINA LAH

NIKITA LEBER

JURE MAJNIK

KRISTJAN MATUS

NIKA MILOSIC

JAN REBERNISEK

TJASA SARAC

CRISTOFER RENE SMIGOC LANGMAID
FERID SUSIC

PASCAL ZAMUDA
ANDRAZ ALIC

MATIC BERGHAUS
ADRIANA BRUMEN

SARA DESKU

LUKA DRAHUSH

LILI FRIDAUER

LIA KAMPL

JURE LUKA KRAMBERGER
VITA LAZIC

JAKOB VAL MOGU

JURE PEKLAR

BORIS POTOCNIK

IVA PRSA DERIC

VANESA PUNGARSEK
ANDREJA STOCKO

JURE TOMASIC

DARVIN VAUDA BENCEVIC
LUCIJA DIMOVSKI IVANUS
NAJA FRIDL
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MIHA GODICEL)
JURE GRIL

TIM HEINISCH
NINA JANZEKOVIC
VITA KOREN
ZARJA MALOVIC
JAN MIKLOSIC
EDISON PALUSHAJ
JAKOB RIJAVEC
TJAZ SEDIC
SERGEJ SKAZA
VID SEGULA SRAJ
ZARA SOSTARIC
NIKA UREK

LUKA VRTIC

ALEN BENKO
MANJA BRUMEN
DOMINIK FAIT
MATIJA FRIEDL
LUKA HODNIK
ANEJ HORVAT
KLARA KRASNIC
TARA MAJCENOVIC
EVELINA PALUSHAJ
MATIJA PAPDI

ETIAN DANE PAVLICA

MOIJCA PULKO
JURE SLUGA
IVANA SMIGOC
ALIN ZADRAVEC
SARA ARNUS
ZIGA ARNUS
NIKA BRATUSEK
NEJA DOKL

ISA GAJSEK
TILEN KOPITAR
BLAZ KOVACIC
VID KOZEL
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221. MATIC KRAMBERGER 8.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
222. IRIS KRISTOFIC 8.a

223. ANDREJ MAIJNIK 8.a

224. KAJA MATIASIC 8.a

225. LUKA OSTERC 8.a

226. NINA PLIBERSEK 8.a

227. ALJA PRSA DBERIC 8.a

228. ALEKSANDER SKAZA 8.a

229. NIKA STRASEK 8.a

230. GLORIJA SEGULA SRAJ 8.a

231. JANJA TOPOLINAK 8.a

232. BRINA BOHL 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
233. MATUA BOJNEC 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
234. TIM DRASKOVIC 8.b  PRIZNANJE ZA SODELOVANIJE
235. PIA GALE 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
236. SARA GMAINER PRIMC 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
237. ANZE HAMERSAK 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
238. NINO KEKEC 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
239. TOMAZ KELNERIC 8.b  PRIZNANJE ZA SODELOVANIJE
240. LUCLA KOKOT 8.b  PRIZNANJE ZA SODELOVANIJE
241. SANJA KOPSE 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
242. FRANCI KRIZA) 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
243. DODORIS MALEK 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
244. ASJA KATARINA MOGU 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANIJE
245. PETAR TODOROVSKI 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
246. ANA VINDIS 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
247. NIK VRBNJAK 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
248. MERAL ZEKIRI 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
249. GAL ZIROVNIK 8.b SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
250. TEA BERGHAUS KOSEC 9.a  PRIZNANJE ZA SODELOVANIJE
251. NIKA FRIDAUER 9.a  PRIZNANJE ZA SODELOVANJE
252. SARA ROSALIA GUTSCHI 9.a  PRIZNANJE ZA SODELOVANJE
253. PATRIK MURKO 9.a  PRIZNANJE ZA SODELOVANJE
254. [ISABEL OMERAGIC 9.a  PRIZNANJE ZA SODELOVANIJE
255. TILEN RAJH 9.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
256. MONJA SABOTIN 9.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
257. JANA SEVER 9.a  PRIZNANJE ZA SODELOVANJE
258. GAJA ELENA STANOVNIK 9.a SREBRNO PRIZNANJE
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263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
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270.
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276.
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278.

VIKTORIJA SVENSEK
MASA TRAVNIKAR PREAC
NINA UREK

NEJA VEIT

PATRICIJA VINDIS
BOR ZARKOVIC PREAC
VALENTINA ESIH
SPELA HRNCIC

YLLEZA IMERI

JURE KEKEC

JAN MERC

KLARA MILOSIC

ANEJ PODGORELEC
JAKA PSAID

TASA ROJKO

KAJA RUTAR

MASA SARIC

INA SKAZA

TIMI VALENCIC

TILEN VOGRINEC
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